
2023 Auckland Primary School
Championships

Westwave Pool and Leisure Centre

Thursday, 26 October 2023

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.0

Boys Individual Event

1 152.20 Zachary [379] Gladding (2013)  -- Functional Education

2 121.90 James Richards (2013)  -- Marlborough Primary

3 116.65 Luke Gibbs (2014)  -- Point Chevalier Primary

4 115.80 Zachary Ainsworth (2012)  -- Hauraki Primary

5 111.70 Brenin [588] Meredith (2014)  -- Campbells Bay Primary

6 111.30 Marco Chen (2013)  -- ACG Sunderland

7 103.20 Hugo Atkinson (2012)  -- Campbells Bay Primary

8 102.20 Daniel Russell (2012)  -- Bayview Primary School

9 98.00 Aidan Heeley (2014)  -- New Lynn Primary

10 93.65 Seth Heke (2012)  -- Summerland Primary

11 93.50 Daniel Tyshetskyy (2016)  -- St Paul`s School Massey

12 86.55 Henry Wellbrock (2014)  -- Beachhaven Primary

13 84.50 Connor Costabeber (2016)  -- St Paul’s Primary Massey

Girls Individual Event

1 157.75 Sienna [378] Gladding (2015)  -- Functional Education

2 154.10 Siobhan Pitt (2012)  -- Milford School

3 137.75 Charlotte Kendrick (2013)  -- St Michaels Catholic School

4 119.85 Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- Chelsea Primary School

5 117.10 Alexa Revill (2012)  -- Diocesan School

6 111.50 Ruby Liu (2014)  -- Marlborough primary school

7 110.45 Liya Japaridze (2012)  -- Homeschool

8 106.20 Heidi Williams (2014)  -- Western Heights Primary School

9 105.55 Lily Drury (2012)  -- Milford School

10 105.00 Samara Ganley (2012)  -- Chelsea Primary School

11 104.80 Jade Lee (2013)  -- Conifer Grove Primary

12 104.20 Harper Dobbs (2013)  -- Oratia School

13 103.30 Scarlett Smith (2012)  -- Vauxhall Primary

14 102.85 Mischa Atkinson (2015)  -- Bayview Primary School

15= 101.40 Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Primary Scho

15= 101.40 Summer Mark (2012)  -- Waterview Primary

17 99.50 Emma Li (2014)  -- Hobsonville Primary School

18 97.50 Dallin Heke (2014)  -- Summerland Primary

19 97.00 Shanaya Manu (2014)  -- Summerland Primary

20 93.60 Sadie van Tonder (2012)  -- Vauxhall Primary

21 76.00 Luna-George Dawson (2016)  -- Woodlands Park Primary
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Rank Score Name

Bomb Event

1= 26.50 Harper Dobbs (2013)  -- Oratia School

1= 26.50 Summer Mark (2012)  -- Waterview Primary

3 25.50 Marco Chen (2013)  -- ACG Sunderland

4= 25.00 Aidan Heeley (2014)  -- New Lynn Primary

4= 25.00 Henry Wellbrock (2014)  -- Beachhaven Primary

4= 25.00 Seth Heke (2012)  -- Summerland Primary

7= 24.00 Mischa Atkinson (2015)  -- Bayview Primary School

7= 24.00 Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- Chelsea Primary School

9= 23.50 Lily Drury (2012)  -- Milford School

9= 23.50 Samara Ganley (2012)  -- Chelsea Primary School

11= 23.00 Brenin [588] Meredith (2014)  -- Campbells Bay Primary

11= 23.00 Sienna [378] Gladding (2015)  -- Functional Education

13 22.50 Zachary [379] Gladding (2013)  -- Functional Education

14= 22.00 Siobhan Pitt (2012)  -- Milford School

14= 22.00 Charlotte Kendrick (2013)  -- St Michaels Catholic School

14= 22.00 Shanaya Manu (2014)  -- Summerland Primary

17= 21.50 Luna-George Dawson (2016)  -- Woodlands Park Primary

17= 21.50 Emma Li (2014)  -- Hobsonville Primary School

19= 21.00 Daniel Russell (2012)  -- Bayview Primary School

19= 21.00 Zachary Ainsworth (2012)  -- Hauraki Primary

19= 21.00 Hugo Atkinson (2012)  -- Campbells Bay Primary

19= 21.00 Ruby Liu (2014)  -- Marlborough primary school

23 20.50 Scarlett Smith (2012)  -- Vauxhall Primary

24= 20.00 Sadie van Tonder (2012)  -- Vauxhall Primary

24= 20.00 Connor Costabeber (2016)  -- St Paul’s Primary Massey

26 19.00 Daniel Tyshetskyy (2016)  -- St Paul`s School Massey

27 18.50 Dallin Heke (2014)  -- Summerland Primary

Synchro Event

1 47.40 Sienna Gladding (2015) + Zachary Gladding (2013)  -- Waitakere

2 46.20 Siobhan Pitt (2012) + Lily Drury (2012)  -- Milford School

3 45.60 Samara Ganley (2012) + Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- Chelsea Primary
School

4 43.80 James Richards (2013) + Brenin [588] Meredith (2014)  --
Marlborough Primary + Campbells Bay Primary

5= 43.20 Hugo Atkinson (2012) + Zachary Ainsworth (2012)  -- Campbells Bay
Primary + Hauraki Primary

5= 43.20 Emma Li (2014) + Ruby Liu (2014)  -- Hobsonville Primary School +
Marlborough primary school

7 40.80 Summer Mark (2012) + Harper Dobbs (2013)  -- Waterview Primary
+ Oratia School

8 40.20 Scarlett Smith (2012) + Sadie van Tonder (2012)  -- Vauxhall
Primary

9 39.00 Marco Chen (2013) + Connor Costabeber (2016)  -- ACG
Sunderland + St Paul’s Primary Massey

10 37.80 Charlotte Kendrick (2013) + Daniel Tyshetskyy (2016)  -- St Michaels
Catholic School + St Paul`s School Massey

11 37.20 Seth Heke (2012) + Henry Wellbrock (2014)  -- Summerland
Primary + Beachhaven Primary

12 36.60 Aidan Heeley (2014) + Luna-George Dawson (2016)  -- New Lynn
Primary + Woodlands Park Primary

13 34.20 Dallin Heke (2014) + Shanaya Manu (2014)  -- Summerland Primary
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